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PD
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PD
PD
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PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
™
CA
NJ

NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NY
NV
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
TN
NJ
NV

SC

FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ

FL

DEREK H23
HUGGYBEAR 3
JUSTADORK
REDBALLS 1
AIRFORCE 1
ARUDD 3
OM-AIDEN
DMA-4

DMA-2
OM-SHEILA
MELE88

JESSE PL
OM-DYLANT1
BUCKEYE BARB
BEN ARNOLD
WOODY 2

ESPO 1
OM-MATTW 2
AIRFORCE 2
GP15
OM-MATTW 1
OM-KAREN BOL 3
OM-DOM & GARY
OM-TOMM
OM-JOHNDP
SCOTT & JAN
OM-DYLANT2
WOODY 1
PIERCE 1
DUKE_AEPI
ROBERT L

CORY
COWBOYS SHANNON1
MV-ROBERT W
REDBALLS 2
OM-MATT LV
RX-BOB LIl
OM-KAREN BOL 1
OM-BOB AN
ALEXIS FRIEND CHRIS
RX-FATS Il
LAURIEL 2
OM-TOBY 2
DARIEN 2
BEYOND BEYOND
RX-EARL 2
OM-PAULM
RX-KIM S
OM-EMMMMMMA
DUHHH

ART

DMA-6

ARUDD 2

TOMN

ARUDD 1
PIERCE 2
RX-STEVE R
OM-JEFFT
OM-AARON D
RAIDERMAN 5
RX-PAULV
TARIFF SHERIFF
SLADE 1

B
LAR
SEA
SF
B
BUF
IND
IND
SF
BUF
BUF
B
NE
BUF
SF
PHI
BUF
WSH
B
LAC
GB
PHI
SF
JAX
SF
GB
GB
PHI
BUF
B
BUF
BUF
BLT
PHI
DET
PHI
ATL
GB
KC
GB
LAC
BUF
LAR
GB
DEN
DET
BUF
BUF
DEN
SF
BLT
GB
BUF
Lv
BUF
BUF
PHI
PHI
DAL
Lv
SF
B
BLT

WOODY;S FOOTBALL POOL AS OF 9/16/2025

266 IND
242 LAC
152 TB
236 LAC
266 SF
202 DET
330 ATL
330 ATL
236 LAR
202 DET
202 SF
266 GB
149 IND
202 DET
236 NE
214 DET
202 DET
123 GB
266 SF
244 SF
254 DEN
214 TB
236 LAC
156 TB
236 BUF
254 NYJ
254 NE
214 SF
202 BLT
266 GB
202 AZ
202 DAL
104 DAL
214 BUF
111 CIN
214 NYJ
153 BUF
254 PIT
0 PHI
254 WSH
244 DEN
202 GB
242 PIT
254 LAR
126 GB
111 LAC
202 PHI
202 WSH
126 BUF
236 LV
104 DEN
254 BLT
202 CIN
170 BLT
202 BLT
202 BLT
214 LAC
214 BLT
161 SEA
170 GB
236 PIT
266 MIN
104 SEA

330 DAL
244 GB
266 NE
244 AZ
236 LV
111 PHI
153 LAR
153 LAR
242 LAC
111 LAR
236 LAC
254 LV
330 DET
111 LAC
149 ATL
111 LAC
111 CIN
254 1B
236 PHI
236 PHI
126 AZ
266 MIN
244 DAL
266 MIN
202 LAC
0 PIT
149 BLT
236 NE
104 GB
254 LAC
276 DEN
161 CIN
161 DEN
202 KC
240 BLT
0GB
202 TB
140 IND
214 MIN
123 TB
126 TB
254 DEN
140 TB
242 MIA
254 BUF
244 PIT
214 BLT
123 PHI
202 PHI
170 GB
126 GB
104 LAR
240 KC
104 PHI
104 KC
104 GB
244 KC
104 TB
152 TB
254 WSH
140 LAR
136 BUF
152 DEN

161 GB
254 PIT
149 SF
276 1B
170 CIN
214 AZ
242 AZ
242 SEA
244 NE
242 DEN
244 GB
170 PHI
111 GB
244 PHI
153 CIN
244 TB
240 LAR
266 PHI
214 WSH
214 DET
276 PHI
136 JAX
161 JAX
136 CIN
244 DET
140 AZ
104 TB
149 JAX
254 TB
244 NYG
126 GB
240 GB
126 LAR
0 DEN
104 LAC
254 TB
266 NE
330 LV
136 TB
266 PIT
266 PIT
126 LV
266 BUF
0 PHI
202 CIN
140 CIN
104 AZ
214 GB
214 DET
254 TB
254 TB
242 BUF
0 PHI
214 DET
0 PHI
254 TB
0 BUF
266 DEN
266 BLT
123 HST
242 GB
202 BLT
126 GB

254 PIT
140 ATL
236 PHI
266 NE
240 BUF
276 TB
276 SEA
152 PHI
149 PHI
126 TB
254 IND
214 CIN
254 CIN
214 IND
240 BUF
266 SF
242 1B
214 SEA
123 BLT
111 GB
214 ATL
156 GB
156 GB
240 SEA
111 TB
276 SF
266 CIN
156 DET
266 ATL
0 DEN
254 1B
254 HST
242 ATL
126 LAC
244 LAR
266 PIT
149 PHI
170 NYG
266 LAR
140 DAL
140 SEA
170 DET
202 WSH
214 DEN
240 LAC
240 IND
276 DEN
254 TB
111 GB
266 WSH
266 MIN
202 LAC
214 DET
111 CIN
214 GB
266 HST
202 MIN
126 JAX
104 BUF
0 LAC
254 NYJ
104 PHI
254 TB

140 LAR
153 IND
214 IND
149 LV
202 PHI
266 CIN
152 NE
214 BUF
214 BUF
266 IND
330 NYG
240 DET
240 JAX
330 MIN
202 GB
236 JAX
266 SEA
152 BUF
104 LAC
254 WSH
153 JAX
254 SEA
254 DEN
152 PHI
266 BLT
236 LAC
240 WSH
111 TB
153 SEA
126 CIN
266 NYG
0TB
153 IND
244 IND
242 LV
140 SF
214 DEN
0 PHI
242 SF
161 NE
152 ATL
111 PHI
123 BLT
126 CIN
244 KC
330 TEN
126 PIT
266 NYG
254 NE
123 CHI
136 DAL
244 HST
111 AZ
240 BUF
254 TB
0 PHI
136 LAR
156 LV
202 NE
244 LAR
0 DAL
214 DET
266 WSH

242
330
330
170
214
240
149
202
202
330

111
156
136
254
156
152
202
244
123
156
152
126
214
104
244
123
266
152
240

266
330
330
170
236
126
214
236
149
153
214
104
240

140

149

161

276
202
266
214
242
170
149
242
161
111
123

1393
1363
1347
1341
1328
1309
1302
1293
1287
1277
1266
1255
1240
1237
1234
1227
1213
1211
1187
1182
1179
1178
1177
1164
1163
1150
1136
1132
1131
1130
1124
1123
1116
1116
1111
1110
1110
1108
1094
1093
1081
1077
1077
1076
1066
1065
1062
1059
1056
1049
1047
1046
1043
1041
1040
1040
1038
1036
1034
1033
1033
1033
1025



WOODY;S FOOTBALL POOL AS OF 9/16/2025

PD NJ ESPO 3 BLT 104 PHI 214 DEN 126 ATL 153 NE 149 AZ 276 1022
PD NJ ICE BUF 202 SF 236 BLT 104 NE 149 IND 330 CAR 0 1021
O N TIC NYG 0 GB 254 CIN 240 LAC 244 BLT 104 LV 170 1012
PD NJ OM-FI BUF 202 BLT 104 PHI 214 SF 236 GB 254 HST 0 1010
O N OM-GARY DAL 161 KC 0 BUF 202 BLT 104 7B 266 AZ 276 1009
PD NJ OM-ALAN PHI 214 BLT 104 BUF 202 WSH 123 DET 111 GB 254 1008
PD NJ OM-BRIAN & VINNYBUF 202 BLT 104 LV 170 TB 266 PIT 140 WSH 123 1005
PD NJ TOMM CIN 240 DEN 126 PIT 140 LAC 244 GB 254 KC 0 1004
PD NJ OM-JACK S 2 CIN 240 DET 111 PHI 214 BUF 202 SF 236 KC 0 1003
PD NJ OM-TALIA PHI 214 NE 149 PIT 140 LAC 244 MIA 0 GB 254 1001
PD NJ OM-JACK) BUF 202 PHI 214 DET 111 DEN 126 BLT 104 LAR 242 999
PD NJ OM-MAUREEN NE 149 PIT 140 PHI 214 KC 0 CIN 240 GB 254 997
PD NJ OM-TIMK LAR 242 DAL 161 LAC 244 MIN 136 PHI 214 NYJ 0 997
PD NJ ALEXS GB 254 PIT 140 DEN 126 NE 149 JAX 156 LV 170 995
PD NJ RON U PHI 214 MIN 136 TB 266 NE 149 BLT 104 DEN 126 995
O N ALEXD 2 DAL 161 SEA 0GB 254 CIN 240 PHI 214 DEN 126 995
PD NV RAIDERMAN 4 Lv 170 AZ 276 LAR 242 ATL 153 CAR 0 SEA 152 993
PD NV RAIDERMAN 1 Lv 170 KC 0 LAC 244 DEN 126 SF 236 PHI 214 990
PD NJ OM-BRADY MIA 0 SEA 152 LV 170 DAL 161 CIN 240 TB 266 989
PD NY LARRY B HST 0 LAR 242 WSH 123 LAC 244 DET 111 TB 266 986
PD NJ OM-JUSTINA PHI 214 LAC 244 PIT 140 BLT 104 SEA 152 DEN 126 980
PD SC RAIDERS 2025 Lv 170 JAX 156 WSH 123 PHI 214 DET 111 BUF 202 976
PD NV RAIDERMAN 2 Lv 170 BLT 104 NE 149 JAX 156 LAC 244 SEA 152 975
PD FL SLADE 2 PHI 214 CAR 0 JAX 156 GB 254 LAC 244 BLT 104 972
PD NJ JASON P 2 DET 111 LAC 244 MIN 136 NE 149 IND 330 NO 0 970
PD NJ MA BARKER KC 0 BUF 202 BLT 104 TB 266 LAC 244 SEA 152 968
PD NJ BRIAN M CIN 240 LAR 242 ATL 153 NYJ 0 CAR 0 IND 330 965
PD NJ RX-ANDY PHI 214 HST 0 DAL 161 LAR 242 LAC 244 BLT 104 965
PD SC CAROLN PHI 214 DET 111 HST 0 SF 236 TB 266 MIN 136 963
PD NJ JIMPL B 266 MIA 0GB 254 CHI 0 IND 330 DET 111 961
PD NJ OM-SHEILA KC 0 DET 111 WSH 123 LAR 242 CIN 240 LAC 244 960
PD NJ OM-DAVES 1 BUF 202 PHI 214 MIN 136 GB 254 ATL 153 HST 0 959
o N MV-CLAUDIO BUF 202 NYG 0 LAR 242 HST 0 CIN 240 TB 266 950
PD NJ RX-JAYME PHI 214 TB 266 NYG 0 DET 111 BLT 104 GB 254 949
PD NJ GALLO PIT 140 LAR 170 TB 266 LV 170 BUF 202 NYG 0 948
PD NV COWBOYSSHANNON2 NE 149 DAL 161 GB 254 ATL 153 BLT 104 DEN 126 947
PD NV RAIDERMAN 3 Lv 170 AZ 276 PIT 140 BUF 202 HST 0 ATL 153 941
PD NJ OM-CINDY P BUF 202 DET 111 BLT 104 GB 254 TB 266 NYG 0 937
PD ?? PISTOL NYG 0 PIT 140 TB 266 DEN 126 NE 149 GB 254 935
PD NV DMA-3 SF 236 BLT 104 BUF 202 HST 0 LAC 244 PIT 140 926
PD NJ JIMH2 B 266 CHI 0 LAC 244 HST 0 BUF 202 PHI 214 926
O NV  SCOTT &GIDGET GB 254 SF 236 DEN 126 BLT 104 HST 0 BUF 202 922
PD NJ ROSEANN M KC 0 SEA 152 PIT 140 PHI 214 LV 170 LAC 244 920
PD NV DMA-5 NYG 0 DEN 126 LAC 244 LAR 242 BLT 104 BUF 202 918
PD NJ OM-MV-IAN MIA 0 DAL 161 TB 266 BLT 104 DEN 126 GB 254 911
PD TN PICK 6 SEA 152 SF 236 GB 254 TB 266 CLV 0 TEN 0 908
PD NV GP16 PHI 214 DET 111 MIN 136 BUF 202 KC 0 LAC 244 907
PD NJ OM-SELINA CIN 240 LV 170 GB 254 KC 0 NYJ 0 SF 236 900
PD NJ OM-SHEILA NYJ 0 BLT 104 PHI 214 AZ 276 SEA 152 ATL 153 899
PD NJ OM-JOHN B BLT 104 DEN 126 GB 254 NYG 0LV 170 LAC 244 898
O NV  SCOTT&SCOTTY GB 254 ATL 153 CAR 0 WSH 123 LAR 242 DEN 126 898
O NJ BOBL1 BUF 202 KC 0 PHI 214 DET 111 LAC 244 DEN 126 897
PD NJ MIKE S BUF 202 DET 111 SF 236 BLT 104 LAC 244 NYG 0 897
PD NJ OM-BOB BOL GB 254 LAR 242 JAX 156 NYG 0 BLT 104 PIT 140 896
PD NJ PATB BUF 202 NYJ 0LV 170 KC 0 GB 254 TB 266 892
PD NJ JOSEPHM MIA 0 ATL 153 CIN 240 GB 254 LAC 244 NYJ 0 891
PD NJ OM-BRODY M NYG 0 WSH 123 DET 111 MIN 136 GB 254 TB 266 890
PD NJ OM-DILLONH BLT 104 PHI 214 BUF 202 KC 0 DET 111 GB 254 885
PD NJ OM-JACKS 1 DET 111 GB 254 PHI 214 BLT 104 KC 0 BUF 202 885
PD NJ OM-RITA 1 PHI 214 GB 254 BLT 104 KC 0 BUF 202 DET 111 885
PD NJ RICHL BLT 104 PHI 214 KC 0 DET 111 BUF 202 GB 254 885
PD NJ OM-FRANK H DET 111 SF 236 NYJ 0 ATL 153 PIT 140 LAC 244 884

PD NJ STEVEO PHI 214 DEN 126 TB 266 AZ 276 TEN 0 CLV 0 882
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NJ
CA
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
”
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NY
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
TN
SC
NJ
NJ
NJ
”
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
SC
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ

STEVE O
OM-CHEF GREG
OM- LEEDS NICK
CONSENSUS
ALEX CAT
MATTW
CLIFFORD M
OM-TOBY 1
JASONP 1
VATCANWINS 3
HSI

ARUDD 4
MV-BARBARA
ESPO 2
OM-DAVES 4
OM-DENNISW
OM-DENISE 1
DMA-1
OM-YELLOWBOAT
GRINGO 1
OM-BRIAN & VINNY
HUGGYBEAR 4
OM-DOUGM
RX-FATS I
OM-LYNNET
EDL
HUGGYBEAR 6
OM-ERICA
VATCANWINS 2
JACKC

OM-D MULLIGAN
DANNY T
DARIEN 1
OM-DITTER
OM-ERIC A
SHERIFF 3
TRI-CITIES
PRINCESS CAROL
MV-KATELYN
RX-MIKE H
HUGGYBEAR 2
GRINGO 2
CHRISSIE
OM-GAVINM
OM-RYAN L
CLIFFORD M
MV-JAMES SC
OM-SARAH P
JEFF PL
OM-KEN G
RX-BOB L
RX-CRAIG
OM-DAVE S 3
BUCKEYE BARB 2
HUGGYBEAR 5
DENNIS
BEADER GIRL
OM-RITA 2
ALLIE
OM-DENISE 2
OM-JUSTIND
MV-JUSTIN S
ALEXIS
OM-JESSE B
RX-BRIAN

DET
PIT
DET
BUF
BLT
DEN
BUF
BLT
NYG
CIN
GB
BUF
Lv
KC
DET
CHI
PHI
SF
PHI
TEN
BUF
BUF
NE
JAX
BUF
PHI
PIT
BUF
BUF
NYG
NE
BUF
DET
BLT
BUF
PHI
SF
BUF
MIA
PHI
BUF
BUF
NYG
WSH
CAR
DET
JAX
BUF
NE
DET
BUF
KC
HST
BUF
BUF
NYJ
BUF
BUF
GB
PHI
PIT
B
KC
CAR
DEN

111 SF
140 MIA
111 BUF
202 PHI
104 PHI
126 DET
202 KC
104 BUF
0 NYJ
240 LAC
254 DET
202 KC
170 BUF
0 GB
111 LAR
0 LAR
214 BLT
236 SEA
214 TB
0LV
202 PHI
202 BLT
149 NYG
156 DET
202 BLT
214 KC
140 LAC
202 GB
202 BLT
0 GB
149 TB
202 BLT
111 NYG
104 DEN
202 KC
214 BUF
236 MIN
202 PHI
0 BLT
214 DET
202 PHI
202 BLT
0 MIN
123 DET
0 DAL
111 GB
156 ATL
202 BLT
149 DEN
111 BUF
202 DET
0 SF
0 DET
202 KC
202 PHI
0 PHI
202 KC
202 BLT
254 PHI
214 NYG
140 NYJ
266 NYG
0 BLT
0 DEN
126 DAL

WOODY;S FOOTBALL POOL AS OF 9/16/2025

236 CIN
0TB
202 PHI
214 BLT
214 DET
111 DAL
0 BLT
202 KC
0GB
244 DEN
111 DEN
0 WSH
202 LAR
254 LAC
242 DEN
242 BLT
104 MIN
152 BUF
266 NYJ
170 SEA
214 AZ
104 DET
0 WSH
111 DAL
104 PHI
0TB
244 HST
254 MIN
104 JAX
254 BLT
266 BLT
104 WSH
0 LAC
126 TB
0GB
202 KC
136 WSH
214 DET
104 LAR
111 BLT
214 DET
104 DET
136 PHI
111 PIT
161 NYG
254 CAR
153 CHI
104 PHI
126 BLT
202 SF
111 KC
236 DET
111 MIA
0 BLT
214 DET
214 DET
0 PHI
104 PHI
214 MIA
0 MIN
0 MIN
0 DET
104 DET
126 PHI
161 KC

240 PIT
266 PHI
214 KC
104 DET
111 HST
161 WSH
104 PHI
0 PHI
254 SF
126 NE
126 PHI
123 ATL
242 NY)
244 WSH
126 WSH
104 ATL
136 LAC
202 ATL
0 BUF
152 CHI
276 NE
111 WSH
123 BUF
161 CLV
214 DAL
266 MIA
0 BUF
136 SF
156 CHI
104 MIN
104 PIT
123 SF
244 BUF
266 ATL
254 PIT
0 NYJ
123 DAL
111 MIN
242 MIN
104 MIA
111 HST
111 HST
214 PIT
140 NE
0 MIN
0 CIN
0 DET
214 DET
104 DET
236 PHI
0 SF
111 BUF
0 GB
104 PHI
111 DEN
111 JAX
214 DET
214 KC
0 JAX
136 LAC
136 PHI
111 SEA
111 GB
214 MIA
0 NYG

140 CHI
214 GB
0 BLT
111 LAR
0 CIN
123 MIN
214 DET
214 DET
236 DET
149 KC
214 JAX
153 DEN
0 LAC
123 SF
123 GB
153 LAC
244 CHI
153 BLT
202 DAL
0GB
149 HST
123 MIN
202 DEN
0 PIT
161 HST
0 CIN
202 KC
236 NYJ
0 WSH
136 LV
140 JAX
236 NE
202 BLT
153 DAL
140 PHI
0 NE
161 CHI
136 PIT
136 DAL
0 WSH
0 DEN
0 LAR
140 DEN
149 CAR
136 PHI
240 LV
111 LAC
111 KC
111 WSH
214 NYJ
236 PHI
202 NYG
254 CIN
214 CIN
126 KC
156 SEA
111 BLT
0 DET
156 DEN
244 CHI
214 KC
152 PHI
254 TB
0 CIN
0 LAR

0 NE
254 HST
104 LAR
242 KC
240 BUF
136 PHI
111 SF
111 SF
111 TB

0 BLT
156 CHI
126 GB
244 CAR
236 HST
254 TEN
244 DET

0 ATL
104 KC
161 MIA
254 TB

0 CAR
136 DAL
126 SF
140 TB

0 SEA
240 DET

0 LAR

0 CLV
123 LAR
170 ATL
156 TEN
149 NO
104 SEA
161 CLV
214 CLV
149 LAR

0 NE
140 KC
161 ATL
123 LAC
126 PIT
242 WSH
126 DAL

0 GB
214 TB
170 NYG
244 BLT

0 MIN
123 ATL

0 NYG
214 NYG

0 PHI
240 JAX
240 HST

0 BLT
152 WSH
104 WSH
111 WSH
126 KC

0 ATL

0 GB
214 CAR
266 HST
240 ATL
242 BUF

149

242

202
214
236
236
266
104

254

876
874
873
873
871
871
867
867
867
863
861
858
858
857
856
854
851
847
843
842
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837
836
834
833
831
828
828
827
817
815
814
813
810
810
807
805
803
796
796
793
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777
775
768
767
766
763
763
763
761
760
757
756
754
754
750
747
744
743
735
733
731
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PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD

NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
SC
NJ
NJ
NV
CA
NJ
CA
NJ
CA
CA
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

MV-ANDREW

RUDY WS OFFSIDES

OM-JUSTIN A
OM-KELLYC
OM-RITA 2
MELE8
OM-MARY ANN
REDBALLS 3
GRAEME
OM-B.WHEELER
ALEXD 1
RX-FATS |
OM-JIMO
RX-CHEF
OM-KAREN BOL 2
JAKE B
TERRIM

RX-3 AMIGOS
ESTELLE
VATCANWINS 1
MV-JIM P
CLEMSON 2025
LAURIEL 1
TOMM

MOJO

NATE
OM-DAVES 2
TERRY G
ROSEANN M
PAY A

WILLB 2

PAY B
CHRISTIAN
OM-JENY A
MV-JOE SC
OM-BEN P
JIMH1
RX-MIKE D
WILLB 1
OM-MARY
OM-MIKE ST
KARI L
SHERIFF 2
JOSHR

THE RAT
RX-EARL 1
FRANK MUS
RX-DALTON
STEVEO
OM-G.G.
MV-MICHAEL
SHERIFF 1
OM-FALLYN
BOBL2
HUGGYBEAR 1
OM-MAUREEN

WSH
CLv
AZ
B
PHI
BLT
NO
DET
BLT
NYG
KC
PIT
PHI
BLT
WSH
NYJ
KC
CIN
LAR
KC
NYG
ATL
GB
NYG
CLv
PHI
BLT
DEN
DET
SF
CLv
DET
DAL
BLT
BUF
BUF
DET
PHI
CLv
SEA
NYG
BUF
CHI
NYJ
NO
NYJ
DEN
NYJ
KC
CHI
NYG
BUF
CLv
CAR
CLv
CAR

WOODY;S FOOTBALL POOL AS OF 9/16/2025

123 SF
0 NO
276 NO
266 NYJ
214 GB
104 DET
0 BUF
111 KC
104 PHI
0 MIN
0 SF
140 CIN
214 DET
104 WSH
123 DEN
0 SF
0 DEN
240 DEN
126 PHI
0 HST
0 NYJ
153 MIN
254 KC
0TB
0LV
214 GB
104 SF
126 BLT
111 BUF
236 KC
0 NO
111 HST
161 CAR
104 KC
202 NYG
202 KC
111 DEN
214 BLT
0 NO
152 GB
0 BUF
202 KC
0 GB
0 JAX
0 NYJ
0 CHI
126 CHI
0 MIA
0 SF
0 KC
0 HST
202 KC
0 DET
0 NYJ
0 NYG
0 NYJ

236 DET
0 DAL
0 MIN
0 DEN
254 MIN
111 CIN
202 SF
0 CIN
214 DET
136 PIT
236 DAL
240 SEA
111 KC
123 NYG
126 GB
236 CHI
126 ATL
126 PIT
214 CAR
0 PHI
0 PIT
136 DEN
0 MIA
266 ATL
170 MIA
254 CHI
236 HST
104 SEA
202 KC
0 BLT
0 DAL
0 DAL
0 DET
0 PHI
0 CHI
0 DET
126 NYG
104 DET
0 DAL
254 KC
202 PHI
0 BLT
254 NE
156 WSH
0LV
0 CIN
0 NYG
0 CIN
236 HST
0 BUF
0 MIA
0 BLT
111 WSH
0 TEN
0 NO
0 TEN

111 JAX
161 SF
136 DAL
126 PHI
136 KC
240 WSH
236 NE
240 HST
111 WSH
140 CIN
161 PIT
152 CLV
0 SF
0 PHI
254 MIA
0 DET
153 LAC
140 CHI
0 DAL
214 DET
140 DEN
126 DET
0TB
153 BUF
0 PHI
0 NE
0 AZ
152 CHI
0 PIT
104 DET
161 SF
161 NO
111 BUF
214 SEA
0 PIT
111 DEN
0 SF
111 MIN
161 SF
0 CAR
214 KC
104 PHI
149 DET
123 BLT
170 JAX
240 DET
0 ATL
240 NYG
0 CHI
202 ATL
0 KC
104 NO
123 NYG
0 NO
0 TEN
0 NO

156 BLT
236 MIA
161 CHI
214 DET
0 CHI
123 MIN
149 NYG
0 BLT
123 MIN
240 LV
140 NE
0 ATL
236 MIA
214 SF
0LV
111 v
244 TEN
0 ATL
161 NYG
111 v
126 BLT
111 KC
266 BLT
202 CHI
214 DET
149 TEN
276 CHI
0 WSH
140 DAL
111 HST
236 PHI
0 CLV
202 WSH
152 DEN
140 CIN
126 PIT
236 KC
136 HST
236 MIA
0 PIT
0 BLT
214 NYJ
111 TEN
104 DET
156 SEA
111 BLT
153 NYJ
0 KC
0 NE

IND
NYG
NYJ
NYG
NYJ
NYG

104 HST
0 IND
0 NE
111 HST
0 DET
136 NYJ
0 DET
104 LAR
136 NYJ
170 HST
149 NYJ
153 NYIJ
0 WSH
236 KC
170 NYG
170 SEA
0 PIT
153 NYIJ
0 ATL
170 NE
104 TB
0 BLT
104 HST
0 TEN
111 WSH
0 NYG
0 NYG
123 DET
161 NYG
0 DAL
214 MIA
0 IND
123 TEN
126 HST
240 HST
140 NYG
0 BLT
0 KC
0 JAX
140 NYG
104 HST
0 CAR
0 CAR
111 KC
152 CAR
104 TEN
0 SEA
0 ATL
149 NYG
0 NYJ
330 CHI
0 CLV
0 KC
0 CLV
0 CAR
0 CLV

330
149

O O O O o o o o

730
727
722
717
715
714
698
697
688
686
686
685
684
677
673
669
663
659
654
644
636
630
624
621
618
617
616
616
614
612
611
602
597
596
582
579
577
565
553
546
520
520
514
494
478
455
431
393
385
355
330
306
234



